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Peralta Community College District 
The Peralta Community College District (PCCD) is a collaborative community of colleges comprised of 

Berkeley City College, College of Alameda, and Laney and Merritt colleges in Oakland, Calif. The Peralta 

Colleges provide a dynamic multicultural learning environment offering accessible, high-quality 

educational programs and services, including two-year degrees, certificates and university transfer 

programs, to more than 30,000 students. PCCD is home to award-winning Peralta TV (Comcast ch. 

27/28, AT&T ch. 99) and public radio KGPC-LP 96.9 FM. To learn more about The Peralta Colleges, visit 

www.peralta.edu   

Board of Trustees 
 

The Peralta Community College District Governing Board  

The Peralta Community College Board of Trustees is the managing owner of KGPC LP-96.9 FM.  The 

Peralta Community College Board of Trustees is a seven-member elected-board which was founded in 

1964, their mission is to Advance Student Access, Equity, and Success Engage and Leverage Partners; 

Build Programs of Distinction; Strengthen Accountability, Innovation and Collaboration Develop; and 

Manage Resources to Advance Our Mission 

Board of Trustee Members 

Trustee Role Area Email 
Bill Withrow Trustee Area 1 bwithrow@peralta.edu 

Kevin Jenkins Trustee, Area 2 kjenkins@peralta.edu 

Linda Handy Trustee Area 3 lhandy@peralta.edu 

Nicky Gonzalez Yuen Board Vice-President Area 4 nyuen@peralta.edu 

Cindi Napoli-Abella Reiss Board President Area 5 cinapoli@peralta.edu 

Dyana Delfin Polk Trustee Area 6 ddelfinpolk@peralta.edu 

Julina Bonilla Trustee Area 7 jbonilla@peralta.edu 

 


